
Relish the Tradition with Pure Desi Ghee Delights

F I N E  D I N E  R E S T A U R A N T  &  R O O F T O P  C A F E

Outlet 2:  3rd - 4th Floor, A3 Amar Complex (Opp. ICICI Bank), Shivalik Nagar, Haridwar
+91-9058882691, 92, 93 dilliwasiunit2@gmail.com

GST No.: 05AAWFD8973H1ZP
 



BEVERAGES & MOCKTAILS

Soft Drink 
Fresh Lime Soda
Buttermilk
Lassi (Sweet / Salty)
Virgin Mojito
Virgin Pina Colada
Blues on Ice
Masala Mint Mango
Appletini Mocktail
Fruit Punch
Blue Lagoon
Pink Lady
Dilliwasi Special Drink

59
79
69
89
119

149
139
129
139
139
149
149
159



Cold Coffee With Ice Cream
Strawberry Shake
Oreo Shake
Vanilla Shake
Chocolate Shake
Kitkat Shake
Banana Honey Milk Shake

SHAKES

129
139
149
129
139
149
139



Veg Manchow Soup
(Classic soup made with veggies & fried noodles)

Veg Hot n Sour Soup
(Classic Oriental Soup)

Lemon Coriander Soup
(Mixed Chopped Veggies With Boiled Noodles)

Sweet Corn Soup
(Thick Soup Made of Creamy American Corn)

Veg Lung-Fung Soup
(Mixed Chopped Veggies With Boiled Noodles)

Cream of Mushroom Soup
(Puree of Mushroom and garlic flavour with little
creamy flavour)

Tomato Soup
(Classic soup made of roasted tomato & basil)

Tom Yum Soup
(Thai flavoured soup with mix veggies)

Thupka
(Is a traditional noodle soup offering nourishing
experience, warmth and comfort)

SOUPS
110

110

110

120

130

130

130

159

110



MOMOS
Steamed Momos (8 pcs)
Tandoori Momos (8 pcs)
Butter Garlic Momos (8 pcs)
Peri Peri Momos (8 pcs)
Creamy Cheesy Momos (8 pcs)
Crispy Momos (8 pcs)
Momos Platter (10 pcs)

199
229
219

209
249
229
299

WESTERN STARTERS
Salted Fries 
Peri Peri Fries 
Potato Wedges
Corn Cheese Balls (6 pcs)
Cheese Garlic Bread (4 pcs)
Crispy Onion Rings

129
139
139

249
190
179



SIZZLERS
Veg. Patty Sizzlers
(Mix Veg. Tikki, Italian Sauce, Continental Rice,
French Fries, Sauté Vegetables)

Chili Paneer Sizzlers
(Veg. Noodles, Chili Paneer, French Fries, Veg
Fried Rice)

349

449

BURGERS & SANDWICHES
Aloo Patty Burger
(A delicious veg patty dressed in a silky smooth
mayo, fresh veggies, wrapped in a soft bun)

Cottage Cheese Burger
(Delicious fresh paneer patty in smooth mayo,
fresh veggies and wrapped in a soft bun)

Bombay Bhujia Sandwich
(Served with bhujia & boiled potatoes)

Veg Club Sandwich
(Double layer sandwich served with fries)

Veg. Cheese & Grill Sandwich
(Served with fresh veggies & cheese)

159

179

179

230

210



CHINESE

HAKKA NOODLE - 220
(Boiled noodles stir fried with chinese sauce and

veggies)

CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES - 220
(Noodles cooked with dry red chilies, garlic and red

chili sauce)

SINGAPURI NOODLES - 210
(are made with thin noodles with paneer, veggies and

brown cashew nuts) 

VEG FRIED RICE - 180
(Made with a mix of fresh veggies, green onion,

seasoning and spices)

MUSH. PANEER FRIED RICE - 220
(Made with fresh mushroom, veggies with cottage

cheese, spring onion, seasoning and spices)

SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE - 200
(The most flavourful spicy and hot rice made using

schezwan sauce)

STUFFED CHILLI PANEER - 290
(Cubes of stuffed paneer with bell peppers, served

with hot garlic sauce)



CHILLI PANEER (DR/GRV) -  260/280
(Tossed with onion and bell peppers, mingled with

garlic sauce)

CHILLI MUSHROOM (DR/GRV) - 240/260
(Crispy batter deep fried mushroom tossed with onion

and mushroom)

VEG MUNCHURIAN (DRY/GRV) - 230/250
(Is a indo-chinese dish made of deep fried veg balls

tossed in soya sauce thick gravy)

HONEY CHILLI POTATO - 240
(Double fried potato coated in spicy honey chili sauce)

SPRING ROLL - 220
(Crispy and deep fried toll stuffed with veggies served

with sweet chilli sauce)

THAI SPRING ROLL - 250
(Deep fried rolls with veggies and Thai paste served

with sweet chili sauce)

CHINESE BHEL - 200
(Its Indo-chinese snack made with fried noodles

veggies, sauce and seasoning it is sweet tangy and
spicy in taste)

CHINESE



CRISPY CORN - 220
(Deep fried crunchy corn tossed with salt and pepper)

CRISPY BABY CORN - 279
(Golden crispy baby corn tossed with onion and bell

peppers with Chinese sauce)

DRUMS OF HEAVEN - 290
(Tossed with julienne onion bell peppers mixed with

hot garlic sauce)

THAI CURRY (RED/GREEN) WITH
STEAMED RICE - 350

(Traditional Thai curry made with a vibrant paste
which includes coconut milk to get the right flavours)

AMERICAN CHOPSUEY - 279
(Crunchy veggies tossed in a sweet, tangy, spicy sauce

with crisp fried noodles)

CHINESE



(Diced cutting of Onion, Tomatoes, Cucumber,
Carrot with salt pepper and lemon)

GARDEN FRESH GREEN SALAD - 109

SALADS

(Carrot,Cucumber,Onion,Tomatoes served
with lemon and chilli)

CUCUMBER SALAD - 109

ALOO CHANA CHAAT - 99
(Chickpeas , Boiled Potato with chopped Onion,

Tomato, Chilliand salt pepper with lemon)



MARGHERITA PIZZA - 250
(Served with fresh basil & cherry tomatoes)

GARDEN FRESH PIZZA - 269
(Bell Pepper, Onion Mushroom, Black Olives)

PANEER TIKKA PIZZA - 279
(Fresh paneer marinated in tandoori masala) 

DILLIWASI  SPCL PIZZA - 320
(Lots of fresh veggies, olives & loaded with cheese)

VEG LOADED PIZZA - 279
(Extra veggies and extra cheese)

PIZZAS 
(9 INCHES)



ARRABBIATA PASTA - 289
(fiery blend of tomatoes, garlic, and 

red chili peppers)

ALFREDO PASTA - 299
(Pasta with smooth creamy, cheesy sauce)

MAC N CHEESE PASTA - 279
(Rich and creamy cheese sauce envelops
tender pasta in our classic mac 'n cheese)

PINK SAUCE PASTA - 299
(Creamy pink sauce pasta with a perfect

blend of tomatoes and cream)

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO - 310
 (Simple yet flavorful blend of garlic, olive

oil, and red pepper flakes)

PASTAS



PANEER MALAI TIKKA (6 pcs) - 299
(Cubes of cottage cheese, creamy marinated in

cardamom, pepper and cooked in tandoori)

ACHARI PANEER TIKKA (6 pcs) - 289
(Cubes of cottage cheese, marinated with hung curd

and flavor of garlic)

RAJASTHANI PANEER KE SHOLE (6 pcs) - 289
(Spicy Paneer marinated with hung curd and Kashmiri

paste, served with mint chutney)

AFGHANI PANEER TIKKA (6 pcs) - 299
(Made with cubes of Paneer, marinated with hung curd,

cooked in tandoor, creamy flavour)

LAHSUNI PANEER TIKKA (6 pcs) - 289
(Made with cubes of Paneer, marinated with hung

curd, with garlic flavour)

TANDOORI STARTERS



MAKKAI KI SEEKH (8 pcs)- 259
(American corn blended in smooth texture and cottage

cheese cooked in tandoori)

DAHI KE KEBAB (6 pcs) - 269
(Hung curd delicately flavoured, spiced, sauted & deep

fried)

HARA BHARA KEBAB (6 pcs) - 279
(Flavorful blend of spinach, peas and potatoes, spiced

and pan-fried)

TANDOORI KHUMB (10 pcs) - 279
(Mushroom marinated with indian herbs and hung

curd and cooked in tandoor)

TANDOORI STARTERS

HARYALI PANEER TIKKA (6 pcs) - 279
(Made with cubes of Paneer, marinated with hung curd,

mint and spinach)



PATIALA SHAHI SEEKH KEBAB (8 pcs) - 269
(Flavorful blend of fresh veggies, sauted in ghee and

cooked in tandoori)

TANDOORI SOYA CHAAP (6 pcs) - 249
(Soya chunks marinated in hung curd with indian

herbs and spices and cooked in tandoor)

TANDOORI MALAI CHAAP (6 pcs) - 259
(Soya chunks marinated in cheese, cream and cooked

in tandoor)

AFGHANI SOYA CHAAP (6 pcs) - 269
(Made with drums of chaap, marinated with hung

curd, cooked in tandoor, creamy flavour)

DILLIWASI SPECIAL PLATTER (12 pcs) - 449
(Chef Special)

TANDOORI STARTERS



Paneer Labaabdaar 
(Chopped capsicum, garlic, cubes of cottage cheese
cooked in cashew nut and onion gravy with rich flavour)

Kadai Paneer 
(Cottage cheese julienne capsicum, tomato and onion in
tomato cashew gravy tempered with Kadai masala)

Paneer Tikka Masala
(Cubes of paneer baked in tandoor along with shaslik,
served with spicy tangy gravy)

Dum Ka Dhania Paneer
(Cubes of Paneer with coriander flavour cooked with
yellow gravy)

Paneer Butter Masala 
(Cubes of paneer spiced sweet and tangy tomato gravy
and onion masala)

Palak Paneer
(Cubed paneer in smooth spinach gravy and a blend of
spices)

Matar Paneer
 (Indian curry dish made with green peas and cottage
cheese in a base of onion tomatoes and spices herbs)

MAIN COURSE
319

309

329

329

299

289

289



Paneer Khurchan
(Juliennes of trio bell peppers and paneer cooked in onion
tomato masala and makhani gravy)

Paneer Do Pyaza
(Cubes of onion and paneer cooked in veg gravy and
cashew nut in rich delight flavour)

Shahi Paneer 
(Cubes of paneer cooked in cashew veg gravy in a creamy
and rich flavour)

Malai Kofta
(Made with khoya paneer, dry fruits, cooked in cashew
and veg gravy, sweet and salty)

Mushroom Do Pyaza
(Made with a combination of button mushrooms cooked
in onion masala and yellow gravy)

Mushroom Masala
(Cubes of mushroom spiced in sweet and tangy tomato
gravy)

Matar Mushroom
(Beautiful blend of earthy flavours of matar mushroom
cooked in cashew and veg gravy)

MAIN COURSE
319

309

309

309

279

289

269



Aloo Gobhi Adraki
(Made with cauliflower, indian spices and touch of ginger)

Veg. Kofta Curry
(Combination of fresh vegetables cooked in veg and
cashew nut gravy)

Hing Jeera Ke Chatpate Aloo
(Made up of boiled potatoes, hing, jeera and indian herbs)

Mix Veg.
(Made with carrot, beans, cauliflower, peas and paneer
with Indian aromatic masala)

Veg. Jalfrezi
(Mixed vegetables cooked with spicy, tangy and sweet
tomato gravy)

Sabz Diwani Handi
Cubes of onion and capsicum, mushroom, carrot, beans,
cauliflower cooked in veg and cashew gravy)

Black Dairy Dal
(Black lentils soaked overnight, boiled in tandoor and
cooked with cream and butter))

MAIN COURSE
239

269

209

249

269

289

289



Dal Tadka
(Jeera garlic onion and dry red chilies tempered ghee over
Arhar dal)

Dal Mughalai
(Green moong sabut dal cooked in onion tomato masala
served with cream and butter)

Dal Panchmel
(Mixture of 5 lentils, cooked with onion tomato masala
served with desi ghee)

Dal Bukhara
(Mixture of black urad dal, cooked with onion tomato and
garlic paste served with desi ghee)

Chana Masala
(A north indian dish made with chickpeas cooked in
onion, tomato and herbs)

Rajma Raseela
(Rajma cooked with onion tomato and garlic paste served
with desi ghee)

Kashmiri Dum Aloo
(Whole potato stuffed with paneer and dryfruits, cooked
in kashmiri style)

MAIN COURSE
259

269

269

259

239

239

259



MAIN COURSE
Masala Chap Gravy
(Chap cooked in tomato onion gravy)

Achari Chap Gravy
(Chap cooked in veg gravy with an achari flavour)

269

279

Steamed Rice
Jeera Rice
Brown Onion Pulao
Veg Pulao
Matar Pulao
Veg Hyderabadi Biryani 
(Mix Veg with whole spices, mint flavour, served with
raita)

129
139
169
199
189
269

RICE / BIRYANI



BREADS
Plain Tandoori Roti
Butter Tandoori Roti
Plain Naan 
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Cheese Garlic Naan
Paneer Stuffed Naan
Stuffed Kulcha - 
Aloo / Paneer / Mix

Laccha Paratha
Pudina Parantha
Missi Roti
Assorted Bread Basket 
(2 Tandoori Roti + 1 Lachcha Parantha +
1 Butter Naan + 1 Missi)

Roasted papad (2 pcs)
Masala papad (2 pcs)

15
20
45
50
55
60
80

55/65/70

40
50
35
149

40
69



COMBOS
Chilli Paneer + Fried Rice + Veg.
Noodle + Soft drink

Veg. Manchurian + Fried Rice +
Momos + Soft drink

French Fries + Spring Roll + Cheese
Garlic Bread + Soft Drink

Chana Masala + Stuffed Kulcha +
Raita + 1 pc Gulab Jamun

Paneer + Stuffed naan + Butter milk +
Rasmalai

Rajma Chawal + Sweet Lassi combo

Chole Chawal + Sweet Lassi combo

249

229

199

229

249

199

199

DILLIWASI ROYAL THALI
Paneer Lababdar, Dal Makhani, Mix Veg, 1
Tandoori, 1 Lachcha Parantha, 1 Naan, Jeera Rice,
Boondi Raita, Salad, Chutney, Raj Bhog, Papad

299



RAITAS

Mix Veg Raita
Boondi Raita
Pineapple Raita
Plain Curd

119
109
129
89

Gulab Jamun (2 pcs)
Brownie with ice cream
Ice cream
Rasmalai (1 pc)

109
139
99
59

DESSERTS



OUR SIX CHARMS

Welcome & Gratitude 
We from deepest of our heart welcome you
and feel highly obliged for your kind visit.

Purity & Calmness 
We are committed to serve you with

utmost sanctity and purity like holy water..

Good luck, Prosperity & Fortune 
We wish you good luck prosperity and good
fortune.

Innocence, Beauty, Sincerity 
We wish to express our sincerity in serving

you with excellence, quality and charm.

Love, Strength, Purity & Beauty 
We vow to garnish all cuisine hopes with
our love, commitment & purity.

Positive & Joyful
We hope that we have  brought joyful

transformations to the cherished moments of
your life.


